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R AL dJUJfﬁEAIZ'IE{@%Eﬁ%}%{’E%@F%é%& BT o
e \em B - 4 B oW A& ¥ W 4 & i & F A
o |lmwam S A 0.00 0.00 794.02
1 R RKEREHE{TAAR (458 2021-10-12 0.00 780.00 14.02
5 gdﬂiﬁ%ﬁ?mozwsﬁﬁﬂw%ﬂ&alﬁ (A 9021-10-14 0.00 250,00 735.98
3 [HbsEE &V HEREERA TR 5 2021-10-18 0.00 100.00 - -835.98
4 |BAEEERAIERES (ERD 2021-10-22 4,000.00 0.00 3,164.02
5 E}Eﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁmwﬂ%wﬁ O 2021-10-22 0.00 648.00 2,516.02
6 |[{THEZE20214E108 fr EmrE R LH% 2021-10-25 0.00 350.00 2,166.02
7 {EBHERARS NS (5400 2021-10-26 0.00 1,620.00 546.02
& 4,000.00 4,248.00
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RAREBAL *mm?EEbEﬁﬁAﬁaﬁﬁ Bl 5o
5 ?ﬁsﬁ E S B AN & M X & W £ H ZF AN
o |mwsm '_ 0.00 0.00 29,457,073.54
1 ?;Zﬂgfﬂfﬁfﬁjﬁ”ﬁ@/q TR 2021-10-01 19,353.60 0.00 29,476,427.14
2 %ﬁmmgﬁﬁﬁfﬁ“"”ﬁm/qmlmﬁ 2021-10-01 7,416.00 0.00 29,483,843.14
3 %g?gzﬁlﬁi}gﬁf%ﬂﬁﬂmﬁj B 2021-10-01 1,400.00 0.00 29,485,243 14
4 E&”}ﬁ%ﬁﬁfﬁgﬁiﬁﬁﬂ%?“ﬁpﬁﬁEZOZI 2021-10-01 11,648.00 0.00 29,496,891.14
5 |BibEiF2021F103] BT IHEE 2021-10-08 1,855.00 0.00 29,498,746.14
6 |[WAr=20214E10F ) EIfIREER 2021-10-09 5,247.00 0.00 29,503,993.14
7 (e SRRRADRERENRT | soie09 2,000.00 0.00]  290,505993.14
8 %gﬁgfﬁgﬁgmﬂﬁﬁr (W& 2021-10-09 6,500.00 0.00 29,512,493.14
9 %gﬁi%%%fﬂﬁﬁﬂr (WA 2021-10-09 22,516.00 0.00 29,535,009.14
1g [T R AR SR AR [ ssct008 40,000.00 000  29,575,009.14
1 [KEAREXERDEER2FETH | 2001.1000 1,578.00 0.00|  20576,587.14
12 | ERi20214E10 ) B IREER 2021-10-09 8,820.00 0.00 29,585,407.14
13 %ﬁ%%gﬁ%ggg%ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ (WEZ | 20211000 152,250.00 0.00 29,737,657.14
14 %;%ZE;EQIE%OZIH AT 1 2021-10-09 9,600.00 0.00 29,747,257.14
5 (PEIEEGERAR THER | aonrqmen 21,726.40 000  29,768,083.54
16 | R 20214E10 8 ) B4 IR EE 2 2021-10-08 18,150.00 0.00 29,787,133.54
17 |kRER2021E9A B RE B 2021-10-09 15,050.00 0.00 29,802,183.54
18 |{tE{SATI20214E9 A4 iS5 2021-10-09 0.00 480.70 29,801,702.84
19 |WBmHE20214E10 A BITIRE RS 2021-10-11 1,855.00 0.00 29,803,557.84
20 Eﬁ%ihﬂg%ﬁﬁsws}ﬁf%ﬁlﬁ%ﬂﬁ 2021-10-11 13,520.00 0.00 29,817,077.84
21 %ﬁﬂ%ﬁfﬂm%a (W) 20 | 509110114 18,525.00 0.00 20,835,602.84
22 | EHR20214E10-12 A BT IREE % 2021-10-11 5,724.00 0.00 29,841,326.84
23 |MCEEEARCH X 20214E1-12H P4 2021-10-11 120.00 0.00 29,841,446.84
24 |eZe4k20214E10 ) BT IR EER 2021-10-11 2,365.00 0.00 29,843,811.84
25 gggﬂgjﬁ?gﬂﬂﬁﬁa (HEF 20 | 5021.10-11 9,000.00 0.00 29,852,811.84
26 g;ﬁg%iiiggggmﬁwﬁr 2021-10-11 15,402.00 0.00 29,868,213.84
27 Efg?ﬁr BIEES (AVRE— =L | 50511011 0.00 11,000.00 29,857,213.84
28 giﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%gﬁgg;? A 20211011 0.00 1,035.76 29,856,178.08
29 gg;ggggﬁﬁfﬁfﬁﬁiﬁ”‘mm 2021-10-11 0.00 2,899.00 20,853,279.08

FIW J5M

(@2 700D |




R

—

47

e X

4

N AR

S Y : 20214E10H
ﬁ%ﬁﬁ:?&ﬁ%@ﬁ@ﬁ%%ﬁ%%ﬁﬁﬁ& B, TG
Js2= \woti U E A A N B % W BFA
30 4&%%432621#7—‘9)31‘ ﬁ;—a‘ﬁlaﬁ’é‘f_@% 2021-10-12 64,350.00 0.00 29,917,629.08
31 ggﬂgﬁﬁffgﬁﬁgﬂﬁmﬁﬁ (W 2021-10-12 43,680.00 0.00 29,961,309.08
32 F%Eggg%mm—mrﬁﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2021-10-12 82,543.50 0.00 30,043,852.58
i |20 BENUDESREEEE | e 1,200.00 0.00|  30,045,052.58
34 |MfZEEE20214E8 BT 5 3TIRE H 3% 2021-10-12 58,708.00 0.00 30,103,760.58
35 gﬁgg%gggHEﬁ{%%mozwm 2021-10-12 5,100.00 0.00 30,108,860.58
36 (WEH20214E7-98 R E TR 2021-10-12 13,824.00 0.00 30,122,684.58
37 [ AF20214E9 B B 2021-10-12 0.00 1,856.15 30,120,828.43
38 ([TAPEEZAERFEANR S (44500 2021-10-12 0.00 44,500.00 30,076,328.43
39 g‘i‘%’ﬁﬁﬁﬁwm@\ﬁiﬁﬁ*% 2021-10-12 0.00 30,000.00 30,046,328.43
40 (BFEBHEREETREALR 2021-10-12 1,035.76 0.00 30,047,364.19
41 |Bim L E20214ET-98 ] BT IHEE 2021-10-13 24,990.00 0.00 30,072,354.19
42 WAz AR 2021-10-13 13,400.00 0.00 30,085,754.19
43 |imsRvR2021451- 12 L b e 2021-10-14 29,870.00 0.00 30,115,624.19
44 gggg%ﬁ%ﬁi%@%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?* 2021-10-18 77,255.00 0.00 30,192,879.19
45 [WFR/NTF202145E8 R BATIHEE S 2021-10-18 13,370.00 0.00 30,206,249.19
46 %;ﬁgjﬁi’fg FHIRAR (B3R 2021-10-18 50,400.00 0.00 30,256,649.19
47 %;ﬁgﬁ_ﬁ;gmﬂma (HEF | 2021-10-18 28,160.00 0.00 30,284,809.19
48 ‘?%ggfﬁ%ﬁ?géﬁﬁmlr HEZ | 5021-10-18 4,680.00 0.00 30,289,489.19
49 %ﬁéﬁgﬁwﬁ | e I 2021-10-18 5,710.50 0.00 30,295,199.69
50 (REITHIELAR 2021-10-18 0.00 25.00 30,295,174.69
51 ggggﬁﬁggﬁﬂﬂﬁmozml—m 2021-10-18 0.00 21,600.00 30,273,574.69
52 E%égﬁﬁ%@%%gﬁwaa%gm 2021-10-18 0.00 45,000.00 30,228,574.69
53 gﬁiﬁ%ﬁ%g%&gmﬂam)%ﬁ 2021-10-18 0.00 4,700.00 30,223,874.69
54 g%ﬁﬁgﬁlﬁﬂ%ﬂ (HBRD 2021 | 5024.40-19 21,600.00 0.00 30,245,474.69
55 }@g;gg%@ﬁﬁi BETL202158A | 50019010 7,200.00 0.00 30,252,674.69
56 | FkFE20214E10H) BITIHERE S 2021-10-19 1,908.00 0.00 30,254,582.69
57 |WPRARME20214F8H ) FBITIRERE B 2021-10-19 84,000.00 0.00 30,338,582.69
58 ggﬁﬂwmoﬂﬁ?ﬁ%%ﬁmﬁ% 2021-10-19 7,000.00 0.00 30,345,582.69
59 gﬁg%mm—gﬁr%ﬁm%m& 2021-10-19 5,883.00 0.00 30,351,465.69
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20214E10H
AR AL #mmﬁEE@%%ﬁAﬁﬁﬁﬁAﬁ E
e %f%i E | H # AN & @ X &% & Z2F AN
60 %§§%21¢7 QEF%ﬁIHmﬂE% ' 2021-10-19 5,883.00 0.00 30,357,348.69
61 %ﬁfﬁzm Qﬂrﬁiﬁlﬁmﬂ% 2021-10-19 5,883.00 0.00 30,363,231.69
62 %ﬁ%ﬁ EFHALK202141-127 2021-10-19 120.00 0.00 30,363,351.69
g3 NI EFMBALKILFEIER | 90514010 120.00 000| 3036347169
6o RPFAIR EERRIGLIAFINA | p0p1.1049 120.00 000  30,363,591.69
65 |WimBr2021F9R ) BT IR B 2021-10-21 11,835.00 0.00 30,375,426.69
66 | EEHR20215ERRE,EEDER 2021-10-21 0.00 37,056.00 30,338,370.69
67 [ffRYEEEEERE (FAD 2021-10-22 0.00 4,000.00 30,334,370.69
68 %E%ﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁgﬂ*Mﬁﬁ( 2021-10-25 21,600.00 0.00 30,355,970.69
69 |l BE2021429 8 ) BT EER 2021-10-25 18,200.00 0.00 30,374,170.69
70 |BEE4kIR20214F 103 B E R 2021-10-25 4,452.00 0.00 30,378,622.69
71 |WBREIZ20214E10 3 - HEE % 2021-10-25 11,590.00 0.00 30,390,212.69
72 |[WeBREe)L20214E10H LHEER S 2021-10-25 15,711.30 0.00 30,405,923.99
73 |MekrEE)L20214R10 8 L Hhi o 2021-10-25 3,339.00 0.00 30,409,262.99
74 [WeBREEIL RHAEED 20214E10H thiE 2021-10-25 2,480.00 0.00 30,411,742.99
75 ‘%}%ﬁ; GRETMX3S) 202110~ | 5551 40.25 90.00 0.00 30,411,832.99
76 %ﬁﬁ% CGE=TALXIS) 2021810712 | 5551 10.25 90.00 0.00 30,411,922.99
7 ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg (B=TAX3S) 202141 2021-10-25 120.00 0.00 30,412,042.99
78 g?%ﬁg CR=TALEAS) 202110 | 5091 4025 210.00 0.00 30,412,252.99
79 ﬁ%ﬁ%‘*figzﬁkm%zﬂ 2021% | 5021-10-25 210.00 0.00 30,412,462.99
80 ﬁﬁﬁ‘%é;zﬂkmg‘z:) 221 2021-10-25 210.00 0.00 30,412,672.99
81 Kﬁ%‘ﬁégziﬂm%zz) WRLEL 2021-10-25 210.00 0.00 30,412,882.99
82 %ﬂfﬁfﬁ?zm@ﬁz—) 2021 | 20011025 300.00 0.00 30,413,182.99
83 %ﬂfﬁ@igziﬂm%z:) 2021 | 501-10-25 150.00 0.00 30,413,332.99
84 %%fﬁ‘figziﬂm%zz) 20215 | 50211025 300.00 0.00 30,413,632.99
85 %ﬂ%‘i@%zﬂkm%z:) 2021 | 5001-10-26 150.00 0.00 30,413,782.99
86 |WRRihyt20214E7-8H] BT IHEEH 2021-10-25 62,300.00 0.00 30,476,082.99
87 |UskRihute0214E7-8 A BITIREHE 2021-10-25 44,840.00 0.00 30,520,922.99
88 (T EH20214E7-8A] BITIAEHE 2021-10-25 40,700.00 0.00 30,561,622.99
89 gﬁgﬁ%ﬁ%zwﬁg%}%ﬁﬁ‘ BE | 2021-1025 0.00 44,742.09 30,516,880.90
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Fg e, ® o0 Bm | BA&#m | xeem | A B | &FA
90 |fHAREAAE R0 A AT 2021-10-25 0.00 1,376.60 30,515,504.30
91 gﬁzm%ﬁ%zozﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬂ%‘ B tr 2021-10-25 0.00 10,165.76 30,505,338.54
92 |RARXBIE S R20214F90 A BB 2021-10-25 0.00 92,964.19 30,412,374.35
93 éi%wﬁﬁﬂzomgmﬁﬁiﬁ‘ ki ¢ 2021-10-25 0.00 19,968.72 30,392,405.63
94 g%/‘}%\ﬁmlgwﬂﬁiﬁ‘ &l ( 2021-10-25 0.00 11,000.28 30,381,405.35
95 gﬁﬁm AER2021F 103 fHn R AL 2021-10-25 0.00 5,600.00 30,375,805.35
96 ‘E%MKIEEMIEIOH&IWE%& 2021-10-25 0.00 400000  30,371,805.35
97 gigg%ﬁg%ﬁ%zgﬁmﬁ&ﬁ?ﬁ 2021-10-25 0.00 5,000.00 30,366,805.35
98 gﬁiﬁgmlﬁmﬁ PR AZ AT 2021-10-25 0.00 1,200.00 30,365,605.35
99  |[{IPEEEE20214E 10 HER A EALRANY 2021-10-25 0.00 400.00 30,365,205.35
100 ?%ﬁgfiﬁ”%ﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁ (MR 2021-10-26 40,320.00 0.00 30,405,525.35
101 ?;ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁfﬁfﬁﬂmﬁj (HES | 0911026 21,333.00 0.00 30,426,858.35
102 ﬁi%gﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁ&a (KA 20| 90911026 10,439.00 0.00 30,437,297.35
103 [ TRRAL CHRFD 2021108 1 50914026 25,865.00 0.00|  30,463,152.35
104 %iﬁgﬁifﬁ%j@;’gﬁﬁ*mr (RR 2021-10-26 17,920.00 0.00 30,481,072.35
105 ﬁiﬁgggﬁ%ﬁ%@ﬁﬁaa%gﬁ 2021-10-26 0.00 44,300.00 30,436,772.35
e g;?%ﬁiﬂéﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁ | 20211027 254,389.20 0.00 30,691,161.55
so |KEUERRKATRMEAEITORT 2 | soaom 1,800.00 0.00|  30,682,961.55
108 |feBEskis20214E 104 | B IR EE # 2021-10-27 1,800.00 0.00 30,694,761.55
109 ?%gg?{gﬁﬁﬁﬁéﬁ%mﬁﬁa (MBS | 0211028 22,860.00 0.00 30,717,621.55
1o [BELHEREHAAHRATICUEA | 20911028 20,000.00 0.00|  30,737,621.55
111 ﬁ;ﬂgﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmﬁa (B3 20| 50911028 255,974.40 0.00 30,993,595.95
1z [WRLTREREARATNAFILA | 50211028 4,680.00 0.00|  30,998,275.95
113 %T%Eﬁgﬁ—%@ﬁﬁ%mr R | 2021-10-28 46,080.00 0.00 31,044,355.95
114 ?%ﬁgﬁﬁ*ﬁfﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ (2% | 20211028 86,160.00 0.00 31,130,515.95
115 Eiﬂéiggfﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁmwﬁmzwgﬁ 2021-10-28 6,800.00 0.00 31,137,315.95
116 |{ZR KBS 4 R20214E10 A I RE (R % 2021-10-28 0.00 59,790.00 31,077,525.95
117 | s@An20214E10] B 7 IR & 723 2021-10-28 23,120.00 0.00 31,100,645.95
118 |iPRiRvR20214F1-12 3 3hE % 2021-10-28 58,000.00 0.00 31,158,645.95
119 | Fi%20214E 108 FEITIREESR 2021-10-28 7,750.00 0.00 31,166,395.95
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e ﬁ;% A A& B | X e R ZS N
120 ?;ggﬂ%ﬂﬁﬁfﬂ’m/q “WZ% 2021-10-29 60,450.00 000]  31,226,845.95
121 |V BRI (ISR 202108 50011020 38,065.00 000  31,264,910.95
122 |zt (IPRED) 202145104 Sl 2021-10-29 34,408.00 0.00 31,299,318.95

Bl A RAR (B=TkXT7S) 20214
w P 2021-10-29 300.00 0.00]  31,209,618.95
28 [ e A o 3| gupringe 750.00 000|  31,300,368.95
135 [fo AR OR=d s 2021% | 5021.10-29 750.00 0.00 31,301,118.95

B FARAR (B=TWRXI15ZZ)
198 [ ERAR (o 2021-10-29 300.00 0.00|  31,301418.95
157 (SRR RAET L= THRISRE™S | s 100 300.00 000|  31,301,718.95
i | R ERL (B TEISET | med.dt.a 180.00 000]  31,301,898.95

WERER RS (B=TWX165) 20
ol N 2021-10-29 90.00 000  31,301,988.95
15 |7 P RANLE REDABAT THR | aq-nan 11,5683.00 0.00]  31,313,571.95
gy |PEFLIME S RACSIARAES | upato08 1,680.00 000  31,315251.95

W TR R R AR BT (FER
182 [ e e 2021-10-29 31,746.00 000|  31,346,997.95

& i 2,394,584.66 504,660.25
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PR 83100 1800 0 406.8 | 4493.2
T3 iR 3100 1800 0 406. 8 4493, 2
BT & 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
RO P 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
BR ST Hz 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
G2 W% 3600 1000 0 406.8 | 4193.2 H%?Tﬁ:%?ﬁ%bﬁ
EiqUIE:T Wit % 3600 600 0 406.8 | 3793.2
i SCAl IrE 5 3600 600 0 406.8 | 3793.2
WESE | HPAZEDER 1200 0 0 0 1200
FREIR HBER 2800 0 0 0 2800
R B HER 2800 0 0 0 2800
BRB | TEREER 1600 0 0 0 1600
THE | TEXEER 1900 0 0 0 1900
ZE E%‘%ﬁﬁﬂgﬂ 500 0 0 0 500
SRHR ﬁ;éﬁ%ﬁﬁm 3000 0 0 0 3000
3t ;ﬁgﬁg%ﬁuﬁ 2000 0 0 0 2000
mmE | EWAER 350 0 0 0 350
&t 41550 10600 0 3254.4 | 48895.6
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